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BRUTE" Totes > 2
The ultimate storage and transport container. = :
- Reinforced ribbed bottom protects container during dragging =
- User-friendly grip handles decrease potential for back injury | <
and finger strain
- Lid snaps tight, keeping contents secure BRUTE
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FGI9S3000/ FG9S3100
us. v US.SHIP  METRIC METRIC  METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN  DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN PACK
FG9S3000 WHT, GRAY  BRUTE® Tote with Lid 27.88"1x 165" wx 10.7"h 14gal 460lb  708mx419mx272cm  53L 20.9 kg 6 g
FGIS3100 WHT, GRAY  BRUTE® Tote with Lid 27.88'1x17.38'wx 15.13"h 20 gal 530lb  708cmx44.1cmx384cm  75.7L 24.0kg 6 =
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Stack and Nest Palletote® Boxes

For cost-effective storage and transportation.
- Fits 40" and 48" pallets with no overhang
- Nestable for efficient storage and transport, stackable with and without lids
- All plastic construction won't rust, dent, chip, or peel
- Rounded comers and smooth surfaces are easy to clean
- USDA 3A (Dairy) Sanitary Standards and
Meat and Poultry Equipment Group Listed
- Slip-resistant, extended bottom
- Materials are FDA-compliant for food contact and
certified to NSF Std. #2
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u.s. U.s. U.S. SHIP  METRIC METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN PACK
FG172100 GRAY Palletote® Box 19.5"1x15.5"wx 10" h 1.3 aft 42.61b 49.5 cm x39.4 cm x 25.4 cm .04 m? 19.3 kg 10
FG172200 GRAY Palletote® Box 19.5"1x15.5"wx13"h 1.6 cu ft 57.91b 49.5cmx39.4 cmx 33.0cm .05 m* 26.3 kg 10
FG173100 GRAY Palletote® Box 235"1x19.5"wx 10"h 2aft 60.6 Ib 59.7 cmx 49.5 cm x 25.4 cm .06 m* 27.5kg 10
v}
Lids ~
u.s. Us. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC METRIC SHIP E
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN DIMENSIONS CAPACITY  WT/CTN PACK wv
FG172000 GRAY Palletote® Lid for FG172100, FG172200 19.63"1x15.63"wx 1"h N/A 16.1 b 49.9 amx39.7cmx 2.5cm N/A 73kg 10 g
FG173000 GRAY Palletote® Lid for FG173100 23.75"1x19.75"wx 1"h N/A 22.11b 60.3 cm x50.2 cm x 2.5 cm N/A 10.0 kg 10 E
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PART NO.

FG9G7700WHT

FG9G7800WHT

FG9G7800WHT

FG9G7900CHRM

FG9G8000CHRM

FG9G8200WHT
FG9G8200WHT
FGO9MO100BLA

FGIP9000BEIG
FG9P9000BLA

FGIP900ODGRN

FG9P9100BLA

FGISO000YEL

FGI9S0100YEL

FG9S0700YEL

FG9S0725YEL

FG9S0925YEL

FGISO9DPYEL

FGI9S1100YEL

FGI9S1500YEL

FGI9S1600YEL

FGI9S3000GRAY
FGIS3000WHT
FGI9S3100GRAY
FGI9S3100WHT

FGITO000BLA

FGITOOOOPLAT

FGIT1300BLA

FGIT1400BLA

FGIT1500BLA

FGIT1600BLA

FGIT1700BLA
FGIT1800BLA

FG9T1900BLA

FGIT2200BLA
FGIT2300BLA

Color

White

White

White

Chrome
Chrome

White
White
Black

Beige
Black

Dark Green

Black

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Gray
White
Gray
White

Black

Platinum

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

DESCRIPTION

Sliding Lid with 3-Cup Scoop
(fits FG262088 BRUTE®
Container)

Sliding Lid with 4-Cup Scoop
(fits FG263200 BRUTE®
Container)

Sliding Lid with 4-Cup Scoop
(fits FG263288 BRUTE®
Container)

Mobile Rack for Shelf
Ingredient Bins, 38" wide
Mobile Rack for Shelf
Ingredient Bins, 50" wide
1/2-Cup Measuring Scoop for
FG9G6000 Shelf Ingredient Bin
Measuring Scoop

Lobby Pro® Wet/Dry Cleaning
Wand

Plaza® Jr. Container

Plaza® Jr. Container

Plaza® Jr. Container

Plaza® Jr. Container with Ash
Tray Top

Pop-Up Safety Cone, 20"
(50.8 cm) with Multilingual
“Caution” Imprint and Wet
Floor Symbol

Pop-Up Safety Cone, 30"
(76.2 cm) with Multilingual
“Caution” Imprint and Wet
Floor Symbol

Folding Safety Cone with
“Caution” Imprint, English,
Spanish, French

Folding Safety Cone with
International Wet Floor Symbol
Stable Safety Sign with
International Wet Floor Symbol
Stable Safety Sign with
“Caution” Imprint, English,
Spanish, French

Mobile Barrier

Site Safety Hanging Sign with
“Closed for Cleaning” Imprint
— English Only

Site Safety Hanging Sign
with Multilingual “Closed for
Cleaning” Imprint

BRUTE® Tote with Lid

BRUTE® Tote with Lid
BRUTE® Tote with Lid
BRUTE® Tote with Lid
Executive Protective

Security Hood for Traditional
Housekeeping Carts
Executive Protective

Security Hood for Traditional
Housekeeping Carts
Structural Foam Tilt Truck,
Utility-Duty

Structural Foam Tilt Truck,
Standard-Duty

Structural Foam Tilt Truck,
Standard-Duty

Structural Foam Tilt Truck,
Heavy-Duty

Tilt Truck (RM)

Tilt Truck

Executive Full-Size
Housekeeping Cart with Doors
and Hood - Traditional

Lid for 1/2-Cubic-Yard Tilt
Trucks

Lid for 1-Cubic-Yard Tilt Trucks
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232
134

63
63
63
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156

156

156

156

154

154

157

155
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187
187
187
187

144

144

164

164

164

164

165
165

140

165
164

UPC

86876203592

86876203608

86876203608

86876203776

86876203783

86876203868
86876203868
86876164596

86876167030
86876167047
86876167023

86876167078

86876165951

86876165968

86876173345

86876173352

86876173321

86876204643

86876166729

86876166590

86876166606

86876166156
86876166163
86876166187
86876166194

86876192490

86876164763

86876184167

86876184174

86876184204

86876184211

86876165593
86876165609

86876192445

86876184228
86876184242

PART NO.
FGIT4500

FGIT4800
FGI9T5000

FG9T5200

FGIT6571BEIG

FGIT6600BLA

FGIT6700BLA

FG9T6800BLA
FGIT6800BLA

FGI9T7200BLA

FGIT7300BLA

FG9T73010000
FG9T73010000
FG9T73010000

FGIT7400BLA

FG9T7500BLA

FGIT7800BLA

FGIT8200BLA
FGIT8200YEL
FGIT8400YEL

FGIT8600BLA

FG9T89010000

FG9IT9000BLA

FGIT9200BLA

FG9WO0000BLA

FG9WO0100BLA

FG9W0200BLA

FG9WO300BLA

FG9WO0400BLA

FGO9W1088GRAY

FGO9W1188GRAY

FGIW1600L

FGI9W2100GRAY

FGOW2173BLUE

FG9W2200GRAY

FGO9W2273BLUE
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Product Index 267

Color DESCRIPTION PAGE UPC
StockMate® ES Restocking
Truck with Hinged Deck
StockMate® Restocking Truck,
Standard Deck
StockMate® Restocking
Truck, Standard Deck with
Black Cardboard Management 220
System, Polyurethane Wheels
and Casters
StockMate® Restocking Truck,
Black Utility Deck, Olefin Wheels and 220
Casters
Utility Cart with 3" dia

Black 220

Black 220

Beige (7.6 cm) Swivel Casters 7
Flat Handle Utility Cart (Small)

e with 5" Casters 1z
Flat Handle Utility Cart (Med)

Black with 5" Casters 173

Black Executive Service Cart 176 86876200447

Black Executive Service Cart 313 86876200447

Black Jamtornal Cleaning Cart — High- 139 86876180572
Capacity

Black Jam_tonal Clea_nmg Cart w/Bins 182 86876180589
— High-Capacity
Lock ‘N Go Accessory 182
Lock ‘N Go Accessory 138 86876188363
Lock ‘N Go Accessory 139 86876188363
Janitorial Cleaning Cart Full

Black Swivel w/Bins — High-Capacity 138

Black Janitorial Cleaning Cart - 138 86876180602
High-Security
Executive Housekeeping

Black Compact Cart — High-Security 142 86876180633
Executive 10-Quart Heavy-

Black Duty Caddy 140 86876180671

Yellow 10-Quart Heavy-Duty Caddy 140

Yellow 30-Quart Organizing Bins 140 86876180695
— Yellow

Black Executive Preassembled 140 86876180718
Locking Security Hood
Execu.tlye Triple Waste Wire 140 86876186321
Bag Divider
Executive 9-Pocket Fabric

Black Hanging Organizer Cart Caddy 144 86876182101
Janitorial Cleaning and

Black Recycling Triple Capacity Cart— 184 86876187946
High-Capacity

Black Landmark Series® Standard 61 86876166880
Funnel Top

Black Landmark Series® Standard 61 86876166897
Dome Top
Landmark Series® Funnel

Black Top with Panel Frame and 61 86876166903
FG395800 Rigid Liner
Landmark Series® Dome

Black Top with Panel Frame and 61 86876166910
FG395800 Rigid Liner
Window Wash Kit for
FG9W0000, FG9W0100,

Black FGOW0200, FGOW0300 61 86876166927
Containers

Gy BRUTE® Confidential 19 86876168778

Document Rollout Container
Gra BRUTE® Confidential 19
Y Document Rollout Container

Slim Jim® Confidential

ey Document Lid %
BRUTE® Rollout Container
Gray with Lid 17 86876168792
Blue s e 2l 17 86876194326
with Lid
BRUTE® Rollout Container
Gray with Lid 17 86876169058
o )
Blue il e L 17 86876194333
with Lid
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UTILITY AND
RECYCLING REFUSE

WASHROOM MATERIAL HANDLING CLEANING DECORATIVE REFUSE

FOODSERVICE
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